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Approx. Coverage

Batteries

Width

Height

Depth

Width

Height

Depth

Weight

The manufacturer reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice

D size alkaline battery

Machine with a white plastic front.

3/ Adjustable times between metered sprays

2/ Either 24 hour running or day / night sensor

4/ Easy opening - no key required.

Order Codes

Specification

Packing Details

5/ Available in either white or chrome finish.

1/ Battery operated (2 x D size alkaline)

30 sq metres

2 x 1.5v D size alkaline

lunar

Spraytec

Machine with a chrome plated plastic front.

230mm

90 mm

0.4 Kg

91

220 mm ( closed) 270 (open)

84 mm

95 mm
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